Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 29 July 2023

Competition : Stableford Mens SR: 71.0 62.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 66.0 76.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 200
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male White Men, Blue Men

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 PeNteE EbHeztI o 2161100668 0.0 10 9.1 38 C/B $50.00
A-2 LEVIPOLK 2181506210 0.0 7 6.2 38 $40.00
A-3 DON NELSON 2181501747 0.0 12 11.9 37C/B $30.00
A-4  TRISTAN BRANCH 2181504746 0.0 3 26 37C/B  $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 BUTCH GRIMWOOD 2181501564 0.0 14 119 41 $50.00
B-2 MICHAEL CAMPBELL 2181504793 0.0 14 128 39 $40.00
B-3 KEVIN HARDY 2181501467 0.0 18 159 38 $30.00
B-4 ALEX FROST 2181506016 0.0 16 142 36 $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 MATTHEW EVANS 2181504193 0.0 20 16.2 43 $50.00
C-2 ADAM GROGAN 2181505795 0.0 19 17.1 40 $40.00
C-3 GARY SKILLEN 2181505080 0.0 21 19.1 39 $30.00
C-4 JACOB OUTRAM 2181506125 0.0 27 225 38 $20.00
Place Getters
12 NIGEL DEACON 2181505774 0.0 9 7.7 37C/B $4.00
13 STEPHEN BUTLER 2181505752 0.0 24 21.8 37C/B $4.00
14 RON SMITH 2181505301 0.0 11 104 37C/B $4.00
15 RICHARD BECKLAR 2181502612 0.0 23 21.1 37C/B $4.00
16 PETER MOORE 2181504149 0.0 7 6.5 37C/B $4.00
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Name

GARY TROTMAN

KEVIN CHANNER
BARRY BARRETT
CLIFF SATTLER

PETER COLLINS

DAVID A COOK

CHRIS GARRED
MURRAY RICHARDSON
GRAHAME BAKER
ADAM FRANCIS

MICHAEL HARVEY-WALKER

Rosnay Golf Club

IAN SUMMERS
KYLE WALTERS
JOSH BOWDEN
GLEN DOBINSON
STEVE BEVERIDGE
DUANE POLLOCK
RAYMOND STEADMAN
KEITH ELLICOTT
EWEN SKIPWORTH
IAN GUNN

GREG WALKER
SAM NAUGHTEN
GREGORY MITTEN
DARREN MCQUADE
CHAD GORDON
PHILIP GRANT
JOHN VASSAR
ERIC GEARING
NEIL F MORRIS
ALAN HILLARD
Matthew Huckerby

Newcastle Golf Club

AARON MANI
PJCOX

MATHEW BOWDEN
CHRIS JARDINE
ROSS LAWRENCE

Golflink

2181503994
2181505407
2181504755
2181501813
2181502183
2181505912
2181503666
2181505580
2181505289
2181505447
2032100024
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2180902782
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2181504754
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Name

DANIEL QUINN
SAMUEL JACOBSON
RAYMOND CARLIN
RUSSELL WARREN

Gross Stableford Winner

1

Mark Rota

Muree Golf Club

Great Score

Name
MICHAEL BARWICK
TERRY BLOMFIELD

Nearest to Pin

Hole
9

11

3

18

3

18

3

18

Name

DON NELSON
ALAN HILLARD
KEITH LEYSHON
SCOTT MORRISON
PETER DEED
MICHAEL HAMNETT
GARY SKILLEN
RICHARD BECKLAR

Golflink

2181505958
2181506201
2181501829
2181505453

2180706532

Prize
$8.00
$8.00

Prize
$30.00
$50.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
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PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
0.0 14 12.6 33C/B
0.0 22 200 33C/B
0.0 5 4.6 33C/B
0.0 6 5.7 33C/B
00 -2 37
Description

Prize

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$50.00

Great Score (Eagle) @ 16
Great Score (Eagle) @ 12

Distance Grade Description

78cm Nearest to Pin ( Hole 9)
30cm Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
58cm A NTP 3rd

186¢cm A 2nd Shot

168cm B NTP 3rd

265cm B 2nd shot

400cm C NTP 3rd

122cm C 2nd Shot
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